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200 m VZ

Juniofi A
Holub
Prachar

Pochobradsky

200mP

Vysledky do 23 let

UNO 03:04,2
IChro 05:06,7
IChro 05:10,5

Juniori + muzi A

Horcicak
Tomasek
Ruszo

50 mVZ
Juniofi B
Zak

Mach
Cermak
Zahalka

Kutik
Rohlena
Strnad

ml. zacky A

UNO 04:14,5
IChro 06:21,7
IChro odhlasen
LoTr 00:35,6
LoTr 00:45,9
UNO 00:47,8
IHK 00:48,7
LoTr 01:03,0
UNO 01:13,2
UNO 01:38,9
zruSen

Juniorky A + B

Kubickova
Nesporova
Petranova

1Zbk 01:17,0
1Zbk 01:27,6
UNO odhlasena

starsi zacky A + B

Pankova
Smokova
Balogova

Juniori A
Holub
Spacek
Voral

Pochobradsky

Horci¢ak

starsi zaci A +B

Ruffer
Kocur

Kuli¢

Pasta
Bendik
Horvat
Vyborny
Cervenak
ml.zaci A +

IHK 01:17,8
| Zbk 01:21,8
UNO odhlasena

UNO 00:34,8
OUHK 00:37,9
IChro 00:46,3
IChro 00:47,9
UNO 00:48,7
LoTr 00:49,8
1Zbk 00:59,0
IHK 01:08,3
1Zbk 01:10,3
HM 01:17,4
HM 01:28,3
HM 02:13,2
UNO nedoplaval

ml. zacky A
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XII.

XV.

XVI.

Kantorik
Limr
Kovarova
Silhankova
Krejsa

100 m VZ

Zahalka
Rohlena
Petranova
Bibenova

Juniori A
Holub
Pochobradsky
Horc¢i¢ak
Voral

50m P
starSi zaci A
Kocur

Pasta

Kuli¢
Cervenak
Skok

starsi zacky A

IHK
IHK
IHK
ICR
1Zbk

Juniofi + juniorky B+ml.z¢.A

IHK
UNO
UNO
IPce

UNO
IChro
UNO
IChro

1Zbk
1Zbk
IHK
UNO
IPce

00:51,1
00:57,0
01:25,2
01:30,9
02:44,9

02:15,5
02:58,1
odhlasena

01:23,7
02:01,0
02:04,6
02:08,0

01:00,9
01:07,7
01:08,8
01:39,1
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XVII.

XVIII.
1.

Smokova
Balogova

Juniorky B
HanuSova
Rufferova
Petranova
Sim@inkova

ml.zaci A
Kantorik
Limr
Krejsa

| Zbk
UNO

IHK
LoTr
UNO
IHK

IHK
IHK
1Zbk

XIX. juniorky A+ml.zackyA

~wn =
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XX.

Kubi¢kova
Kovarova
NeSporova
Bibenova

Juniofi A
Horcicak
Kone¢ny Roman
Konec¢ny Lukas

1Zbk
IHK

1Zbk
IPce

UNO
IHK
IHK

01:23,5

01:04,8
01:14,0

01:03,8
01:07,8
disk styl

01:14,4
01:24,1
01:28,4

00:49,2
00:54,4
00:55,9



4, Pochobradsky IChro 01:05,2
5. Spadek OUHK
6. Ruszo Ichro
XXI.  Juniofi B
1. Mach LoTr 00:52,5
2. Zak LoTr 00:52,6
3. Cermak UNO 01:01,1
4. Strnad UNO 01:41,3
5. Rohlena UNO disk styl
6) 50m Z
XXIV. starsi zaci a zacky A a ml.zacky A
zrusen
1. Bibenova Ipce
2. Balogova UNO
3. Skok IPce
4. Dzuhan IPce
XXV. Juniofi A,B + juniorky B
1. Holub UNO 00:44,8
2. Prachar Ichro 00:59,4
3. Cermak UNO 01:00,9
4, Petranova UNO
7)  100m P
XXVIII. Juniori A
1. Horc¢i¢ak UNO 01:54,9
2. Kone&ny Roman [HK 01:58,6
3. Konecny Lukas IHK 01:59,9
4. Spacek OUHK 02:15,3
5. Ruszo IChro
XXIX. starSi a ml. zacky A
RGzickova UNO zrusen
Bibenova IPce
Balogova UNO
XXX. Juniofi+ juniorky B
1. Cermak UNO 02:15,0
. HanuSova IHK 02:24,4
3. Ruzickovda ~ UNO 03055
4. Simlinkova IHK
8) 100m Z
XXXIl.Juniofi + juniorky B+ml.z¢.A
1. Holub UNO 01:45,8
2. Prachar Ichro 02:14,0
3. Petranova UNO
4 Bibenova IPce
9) stafety 4 x 50m
XXXIV.
1. Lokomotiva Trutnov 03:15,5
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Integra HKA

Integra Chroustovice
Integra Zamberk
Stacionaf Trutnov

03:31,0
03:51,6
05:07,2
05:38,6



Vysledky

3) 50 m VZ
X. Zeny B+ muzi A
1. Ka$par OUHK
2. Pilafova St Tru
3. Smetdkova SLSK
XI. Muzi B
1. Tasler Lo Tru
2. Pavel St Tru
3. Ryba St Tru
4. Pfihoda IZbk
4) 100 m VZ
XIV.  Zeny B+ muzi B
Pilarova St Tru
Ryba St Tru
5) 50m P
XXIl.  Zeny B+ muzi B
1. Telvdakova  SLSK
2. Tasler Lo Tru
3. Pfihoda I1Zbk
4. Pilarova St Tru
XXM, Muzi A
1. Kaspar OUHK
2. Jezek IHK
3. Tomasek IChro
6) 50m Z
XXVI.  Zeny B+ muzi A
1. Tomasek IChro
2. Telvakova  SLSK
3. Krouzova St Tru
XXVII. MuziB
1. Tasler Lo Tru
2. Pavel St Tru
3. Teichmann St Tru
7) 100m P
XXXI. Muzi A

1.
2.
3.
8) 100m Z

XXXIII.

1.
2.
3

Kaspar OUHK
Jezek IHK
Tomasek IChro

Zeny B+ muzi B
Pavel StTru
Krouzova StTru
Teichmann St Tru

nad 23 let

00:49,7
01:13,9
01:23,4

00:53,9
00:55,6
01:15,2
01:24,6

02:59,5
03:36,0

01:06,0
01:14,2
01:16,7
01:17,7

00:42,8
00:51,8
01:07,6

01:08,1
01:16,2
01:20,2

01:03,6
01:05,9
01:29,9

01:43,5
02:04,4
02:59,6

02:26,6
03:04,6
03:22,4



